
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Address City Zip/Postal Code State/Province Phone Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Melvern Atencio Melvern Atencio marketing@aecmworld.com 2937 West Cypress Creek Road Suite 200 Fort Lauderdale 33309 FL 19544844000 12/7/2022 9:18 approved 12/14/2022 14:01 12/14/2022 14:26 25 Yes United States

Yes Andrea Chavero Andrea Chavero andrea.chavero@wolfbergalvarez.com 75 Valencia Avenue Coral Gables 33134 FL 3056665474 12/7/2022 9:22 approved 12/14/2022 13:52 12/14/2022 14:26 34 Yes United States

Yes Cara Pasquale Cara Pasquale cpasquale@millerlegg.com 5747 North Andrews Way Fort Lauderdale 33309 FL 19546283609 12/7/2022 9:26 approved 12/14/2022 14:01 12/14/2022 14:26 26 Yes United States

Yes PAULA RIVEROS PAULA RIVEROS priveros@gartek.cc 7210 SW 39 TERRACE MIAMI 33155 FL 3052668997 12/7/2022 10:28 approved 12/14/2022 13:58 12/14/2022 14:26 28 Yes United States

Yes Sandra MacDonald Sandra MacDonald smacdonald@saltzmichelson.com 3501 Griffin Road Fort Lauderdale 33312 FL 9542662700 12/7/2022 11:43 approved 12/14/2022 13:59 12/14/2022 14:06 8 Yes United States

Yes Sandra MacDonald Sandra MacDonald smacdonald@saltzmichelson.com 12/14/2022 14:06 12/14/2022 14:26 20 Yes United States

Yes Michael Gramblin Michael Gramblin michael@sgmengineering.com 5805 Blue Lagoon Drive. Suite 285 Miami 33126 FL 689-500-7137 12/7/2022 11:56 approved 12/14/2022 13:55 12/14/2022 14:26 32 Yes United States

Yes Shari Herman Shari Herman shari.herman@faithgroupllc.com 3101 S. Hanley Road St. Louis 63143 '+11248821994 12/7/2022 14:39 approved 12/14/2022 13:53 12/14/2022 14:26 33 Yes United States

Yes Tere Garcia Tere Garcia tgarcia@bermelloajamil.com 4711 South LeJeune Road Coral Gables 33146 3058592050 12/7/2022 16:25 approved 12/14/2022 13:57 12/14/2022 14:26 30 Yes United States

Yes erick valle erick valle ejvalle@urbanism.com 770 Ponce de Leon Blvd coral gables 33134 FL 3054769212 12/8/2022 14:19 approved 12/14/2022 13:56 12/14/2022 14:26 31 Yes United States

Yes Amanda Wiegman Amanda Wiegman amanda@wjarc.com 132 Mirror Lake Dr N Unit 301 St Petersburg 33701 FL 7278225566 12/8/2022 17:08 approved 12/14/2022 14:03 12/14/2022 14:26 24 Yes United States

Yes Emma Jones Emma Jones emma.jones@stantec.com 16409 Trenton Church Road Upperco 21155 MD 4435645096 12/9/2022 9:37 approved 12/14/2022 13:52 12/14/2022 13:52 1 Yes United States

Yes Peter Salamon Peter Salamon psalamon24@gmail.com Miami Beach 33139 FL 12/11/2022 16:39 approved 12/14/2022 13:59 12/14/2022 14:26 27 Yes United States

Yes Nicole Barnett Nicole Barnett nicole.barnett@exp.com 444 NE 7th St. Unit 516 Fort Lauderdale 33304 FL 3529896979 12/12/2022 8:48 approved 12/14/2022 14:02 12/14/2022 14:26 25 Yes United States

Yes Bret Hammond Bret Hammond bhammond@hdg-architects.com 2627 N Blair Stone Rd Tallahassee 32301 FL 8502222092 12/12/2022 11:21 approved 12/14/2022 13:58 12/14/2022 14:26 28 Yes United States

Yes Maria Baronetto Maria Baronetto marketing@beai.com 3075 NW South River Drive Miami 33142 FL 3054612053 12/12/2022 11:41 approved 12/14/2022 13:52 12/14/2022 14:26 34 Yes United States

Yes Jeffrey Zalkin Jeffrey Zalkin jzalkin@kaufmanlynn.com 3185 S Congress Ave Delray Beach 33445 FL 9548127852 12/12/2022 12:12 approved 12/14/2022 14:01 12/14/2022 14:25 25 Yes United States

Yes Danny Diaz Danny Diaz info@talleraller.com 3321 nw 7th Avenue Circle Miami 33127 FL 7864096507 12/12/2022 14:22 approved 12/14/2022 14:05 12/14/2022 14:26 22 Yes United States

Yes Debora Fields Debora Fields fields.debora@gmail.com 4000 Towerside Terrace,  Unit 501 Miami Shores 33138 FL 3057533731 12/12/2022 14:46 approved 12/14/2022 13:59 12/14/2022 14:26 27 Yes United States

Yes Jeannie Walsh-Fabian Jeannie Walsh-Fabian jfabian@safebuilt.com 7864 sw 178 terrace palmetto bay 33157-6235 FL 7864818366 12/12/2022 15:02 approved 12/14/2022 13:54 12/14/2022 14:26 32 Yes United States

Yes Louise Ellrod Louise Ellrod lellrod@zyscovich.com 100 Biscayne Blvd Miami 33132 FL 8133612822 12/12/2022 17:40 approved 12/14/2022 13:52 12/14/2022 14:26 34 Yes United States

Yes Caridad Hidalgo-Gato Caridad Hidalgo-Gato caridad@kvharchitects.com 12820 NW 9th St MIAMI 33182 3057101702 12/12/2022 19:17 approved 12/14/2022 13:52 12/14/2022 14:26 34 Yes United States

Yes Ana Paula Ibarra Ana Paula Ibarra anapaula@viadesignstudio.com 103 Westward Drive Miami 33166 FL 3058878279 12/13/2022 10:12 approved 12/14/2022 13:58 12/14/2022 14:26 28 Yes United States

Yes Sophie North Sophie North sophie@wjarc.com 12/13/2022 10:33 approved 12/14/2022 14:03 12/14/2022 14:26 24 Yes United States

Yes Savina Romanos Savina Romanos savina@melk-nyc.com 12/13/2022 10:34 approved 12/14/2022 13:58 12/14/2022 14:26 28 Yes United States

Yes Nathan Gulman Nathan Gulman nathan.gulman@hok.com 3223 grace st NW washington dc 20007 DC 2029441482 12/13/2022 13:05 approved 12/14/2022 14:00 12/14/2022 14:26 26 Yes United States

Yes Diane Valentini Diane Valentini DValentini@dstephenson.com 6241 North Dixie Highway Miami 33334 9544499587 12/13/2022 13:32 approved 12/14/2022 13:58 12/14/2022 14:26 29 Yes United States

Yes RAFAEL CALDERA RAFAEL CALDERA arkest@att.net 50 N LAURA STREET SUITE 2500 JACKSONVILLE 32202 FL 904-355-9001 12/13/2022 15:24 approved 12/14/2022 13:59 12/14/2022 14:26 28 Yes United States

Yes Elena Costa Elena Costa ecosta@mcharry.com 2780 SW Douglas Road Ste.302 Miami 33133 FL 305-445-3765 12/13/2022 16:22 approved 12/14/2022 13:55 12/14/2022 14:26 31 Yes United States

Yes Rosemari Cabrera Rosemari Cabrera Rcabrera@conconcreto.com 850 NW 42nd Ave Miami 33126 FL 7864007814 12/13/2022 17:13 approved 12/14/2022 13:55 12/14/2022 14:26 31 Yes United States

Yes PJ Gumbe PJ Gumbe pjgumbe@synalovski.com 1800 Eller Drive Fort Lauderdale 33316 FL (954) 961-6806 12/13/2022 17:38 approved 12/14/2022 13:58 12/14/2022 14:26 29 Yes United States

Yes Madison Watt Madison Watt madison.watt@kimley-horn.com 1920 Wekiva Way,  Suite 200 West Palm Beach 33411 FL 5618400213 12/14/2022 8:38 approved 12/14/2022 13:59 12/14/2022 14:26 27 Yes United States

Yes Alycia Oppenheim Alycia Oppenheim alycia@cpzarchitects.com 12/14/2022 8:57 approved 12/14/2022 13:54 12/14/2022 14:26 32 Yes United States

Yes Jared Munster Jared Munster jmunster@cutlerbay-fl.gov 10720 Caribbean Blvd,  Ste 105 Cutler Bay 33189 3052344262 12/14/2022 9:45 approved 12/14/2022 13:53 12/14/2022 14:26 34 No United States

Yes Tammy Cook Tammy Cook tammyc@cgasolutions.com 1800 Eller Drive,  Suite 600 Fort Lauderdale 33316 FL 9542666488 12/14/2022 10:16 approved 12/14/2022 13:59 12/14/2022 14:26 28 Yes United States

Yes Sydney Cruz Sydney Cruz s.cruz@cthsu.com 820 Irma Avenue Orlando 32803 FL 4074230098 12/14/2022 11:20 approved 12/14/2022 14:02 12/14/2022 14:26 25 Yes United States

Yes Julianna Campbell Julianna Campbell jcampbell@cgasolutions.com 1800 Eller Drive,  Suite 600 Fort Lauderdale 33316 FL 9549217781 12/14/2022 11:43 approved 12/14/2022 13:58 12/14/2022 14:26 29 Yes United States

Yes Gabrielle Hegert Gabrielle Hegert gabrielleh@adgusa.org 333 North Knowles Avenue Winter Park 32789 FL 4072713946 12/14/2022 11:53 approved 12/14/2022 14:01 12/14/2022 14:26 25 Yes United States

Yes Dawn Gerry Dawn Gerry dgerry@bermelloajamil.com FL 12/14/2022 12:14 approved 12/14/2022 13:56 12/14/2022 14:26 31 Yes United States

Yes Rebecca Gerrish Rebecca Gerrish RHGerrish@leoadaly.com 800 NW 62nd Ave,  Suite 100 Miami 33126 7862575974 12/14/2022 13:42 approved 12/14/2022 14:17 12/14/2022 14:26 9 Yes United States

Yes Lilly Kazeminia Lilly Kazeminia lilly@ociassociates.com Miami 33131 FL 12/14/2022 13:47 approved 12/14/2022 14:00 12/14/2022 14:26 26 Yes United States

Yes Jesse Lockwood Jesse Lockwood jesse.lockwood@perkinswill.com 2800 Ponce de Leon Blvd Ste 1300 Coral Gables 33134 3055691333 12/14/2022 13:52 approved 12/14/2022 13:52 12/14/2022 14:26 34 Yes United States

Yes Carmen Olazabal Carmen Olazabal carmen.olazabal@exp.com 1420 Palancia Ave. Hispanic or Latinx 33146 3059628185 12/14/2022 13:53 approved 12/14/2022 13:54 12/14/2022 14:26 33 Yes United States

Yes Tom Decker Tom Decker tdecker@arquitectonica.com 2900 Oak Ave. Miami 33133 FL 3053721812 12/14/2022 13:58 approved 12/14/2022 13:59 12/14/2022 14:26 28 Yes United States

Yes Desiree Ducasa Desiree Ducasa dducasa@cutlerbay-fl.gov 12/14/2022 13:59 approved 12/14/2022 13:59 12/14/2022 14:26 28 Yes United States

Yes Jacqueline Murcia | EXP Sustainability Planner Jacqueline Murcia | EXP Sustainability Plannerjacqueline.murcia@exp.com 12/14/2022 14:00 approved 12/14/2022 14:00 12/14/2022 14:26 26 Yes United States

Yes Alexandra Schneider Alexandra Schneider aschneider@cutlerbay-fl.gov 10720 Caribbean Blvd,  Suite 105 Cutler Bay 33189 3052344262 12/14/2022 14:02 approved 12/14/2022 14:02 12/14/2022 14:26 24 Yes United States

Yes Natalia Castro Natalia Castro ncastro@saltzmichelson.com 12/14/2022 14:02 approved 12/14/2022 14:02 12/14/2022 14:26 24 Yes United States

Yes Karina Hernandez Karina Hernandez karina.hernandez@exp.com 12/14/2022 14:03 approved 12/14/2022 14:03 12/14/2022 14:26 23 Yes United States

Yes Michelle Edmiston Michelle Edmiston michelle.edmiston@exp.com 2601 Westhall Ln Maitland 32751 7249723574 12/14/2022 14:05 approved 12/14/2022 14:05 12/14/2022 14:26 21 Yes United States

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name

13054712254 44909.58201 44909.60169 29 Yes United States


